MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
Technical Information
Sensors
KS10201 Microsyn Level Sensor
powersolutions.danfoss.com
Revision history Table of revisions
Date Changed Rev

mounted on ball bearings for smooth, low-friction rotation.
• Easy to remove for service or replacement.
Ordering information
Specifications
Part number Description Viscosity (CS)
KS10201 Level sensor 1000 CS
KS10202 Level sensor 100 CS
KS10203 Level sensor 500 CS
KS10204 Level sensor 3000 CS
Coiled cord for wiring
Part number Description
KW01009* 2 to 10 Foot Coiled Cable
* All connections are made through an MS receptacle mounted on the level sensor. The kit (part number KW01009)